febbraio 2011

FARIOLI
FEDELI
FERRANTE
FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRARIS
FERRARIS
FERRARIS
FERRARIS
FERRARIS
FERRARIS
FIASCHINI
FINAZZI
FISCHETTI
FOLCHI
FONTANA
FONTANA
FORGIONE
FORNERIS
FORNERIS
FORTIS
FRADELIZIO
FRANCIA
FRANCINA
FRANZESE
FRANZESE
FRASSETTI
FRAU
FROSIO
GAIARDELLI
GALLACCI
GALLACCI
GARBANI
GARZILLO
GATTI
GATTI
GEDIKE
GHELFI
GHISLA
GHIVARELLI
GIANNACCINI
GIANNONI
GIAVINA
GIORGIS
GIOVANETTI
GIRLANDA
GLIONNA
GNUVA
GNUVA
GRANATO
GRASSI
GRASSI
GRASSO
GROSSETTI

FRANCO
MANUEL FABIO
ROMINA
PAOLA
MARZIA
MARIA PIA
ANDREA
MILENA
EMILIANO
CINZIA
MICAELA
FABIO
ROBERTO
MATTEO
MAURIZIO
ANNUNZIATA
GIAN LUCA
GIUSEPPE
PAOLA
MICHELE
BEATRICE
LAURA
SIMONA
MASSIMO
SERENA
NICOLETTA
SILVIA
MARIO
ENNIO
MAURA
CRISTINA
PATRIZIA
DANIELE
ALBERTO
STEFANIA
GIUSEPPE
CARLA
VALENTINA
STEFANIE
EMANUELA
ROBERTO
MARIANNA
NICOLA
ANGELO
LAURA
PAOLO
CARLO
FLORINDA
FRANCESCO
CLAUDIO
MONICA
BARBARA
ALESSIO
DARIO
ANTONELLA
ELENA

7651
7667
7179
6430
8231
8383
7493
7705
8203
8370
8223
8020
8433
7770
8068
8017
8352
5519
7870
3226
7040
6762
8297
8298
8035
8302
8165
8317
7523
8189
8247
8046
7774
7490
7895
8197
5441
8195
8104
8199
6773
7150
7250
8617
8145
8322
7927
4605
8245
8413
7358
4537
9089
8311
6448
7686

GROSSETTI
GROSSI
GRUPPIONI
GUALTIERI
GUARNORI
GUERRA
GUERRIERO
GUGLIELMI
GUGLIELMINI
GULLI’
GUZZON
TACCHINI
IACCHINI
IARIA

IARIA
IMBODEN
IMBODEN
IOFFRIDA
I0SSI

I0SSI

10SSI

TULINI

LA SALA
LAIOLO
LALLI
LANZA
LAPORTA
LATELLA
LATELLA
LATTARI
LAZZARO
LEO
LEONARDI
LEONARDI
LIPARI
LOCATELLI
LOCATELLI
LORENZONE
MADARENA
MADER
MAFFEIS
MAFFEIS
MAFFINI
MAFRICA
MAFRICI
MAGGIONI
MANNINO
MANUNTA
MANZI
MARABESE
MARCHETTI
MARES
MARIANO
MARINELLO
MARTA
MARTA

MARTA ANDREA
SIMONE
GIAN CLARES
ANTONIO ROBERTO
MICHELA
ANTONIO
PAOLO
MASSIMO
MASSIMO
ANNA MARIA
STEFANIA
TIZIANA
ROBERTA
CHIARA
BENNARDO
MARCO
RICCARDO
PASQUALE
STEFANO
SIMONE
FRANCESCA
ROBERTO
DAVIDE
DOMENICA
PATRIZIA
ALBERTO
GIANGO
FABIO
AGOSTINO
VINCENZO
GLAUCO
CHIARA
GABRIELLA
TIZIANO
LISA
STEFANIA
RAMONA
MARIA GRAZIA
GIAN LUCA
CINZIA
IVANA
MARCELLO
LUCA
CRISTIAN
DOMENICO
LAURA
VITA
GIANFRANCO
LUCA
PAOLO
DARIO
ANNA
GILBERTO
BRUNA
STEFANO
ALESSIO
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6753
6911
7578
7670
7582
7013
8118
7226
7921
7370
8042
3746
8122
8343
7451
6371
8417
7990
7759
8361
7695
8172
5632
8312
7421
7984
7531
6815
7711
8025
8401
6596
7976
8369
8296
8099
7898
7905
7591
8106
7660
7967
7668
7843
6388
Omegna
7400
7784
8029
8018
8304
7366
7964
3728
8052
7802

AVIS

MARTA
MARTA
MARTA
MARTINELLI
MARTINOIA
MARUZZI1
MASCARO
MASSA
MATLI
MATLI
MATTEI
MATTEI
MATTEI
MAZZA
MAZZETTI
MAZZ71
MAZZURRI
MAZZURRI
MILESI
MINETTI
MINGOZZI
MINGOZZ1
MINOLETTI
MINOLETTI
MIZIA
MODAFFARI
MOIO
MOLINA
MOLINI
MOLTENI

MONTAGNANI

MONTI
MOZZANINO
NACCA
NEDROTTI
NEDROTTI
NEEL
NERI
NICCIOLI
NOBILI
NOLLI
NOVALI
ODDERA
OLIVA
OLLIO
OLLIO
OLZERI
OMETTO
ONOR
ORIO
ORIOTO
ORIOTO
OTTONE
PACI
PAGANONI
PAIUZZA

ROBERTO
ANDREA
BARBARA
MANUELA
SILVIA
ELENA
ANTONIO
GIOVANNI
GIORDANO
SILVANO
SYLVIE
CHIARA
CATERINA
GIULIANA
CARLO ITALO
CRISTIANO
MICHELA
PIERO
VALENTINA
SABRINA
RICCARDO
FABIO
FABRIZIO
ALDO
SABRINA
GIANCARLO
ANTONINO
CAMILLA
ROMANO
STEFANO
CRISTIAN
ARMANDO
DEVIS
STEFANO
ELISA
ELIANA
DONNA
DANIELA
ALBERTO
PIERA ITALA
GIOVANNI
SIMONE
CLAUDIO
ROBERTA
FRANCESCO
DOMENICO
MAURO
FRANCESCA
LAURA
VALTER
MAURO
PAOLO
PAOLO
STEFANIA
LUCA
STEFANO

6149
6789
4329
7308
8454
8152
7628
8126
7799
7053
7832
7933
8309
7060
7665
8234
7876
8288
7610
8031
6902
7473
8069
7516
5140
7929
8259
8148
7605
8021
8045
7809
8178
7621
8666
7682
5354
8294
7029
8213
7896
8246
8427
7939
6508
8009
7879
7300
9532
8096
7821
8088
6709
8337
8356
7797



